

Serial No. 11
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 468 of 2018

Date of Order: 13.02.2019

Shri. Mokbul Hussaid Sheikh Vs. State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.R. Sen, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s) : Mr. P.T. Sangma, Adv.
For the Respondent(s) : Mr. H. Abraham, GA. (For R 1-3)
Ms. T.D. Sangma, Adv. (For R 4 & 5)

Mr. P.T. Sangma, learned counsel appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

From record it appears that service is not complete.

List this matter after a month for service report and further order.



(S.R. Sen)
Judge

Meghalaya
13.02.2019
"D. Nary, PS"